
Forest Street Community School
Dr. Yancisca Loften Cooke, Principal

Mrs. Shannon Keogh, Assistant Principal

18 19

1

29

District Closed

11 Bd. of Education
Meeting
7:30PM

451 Lincoln Ave.

21 IRC4 Ends

8 9
Wear Mom’s

Favorite Color

16

4

25

24

14 15

3

6

13

20

2

10

17

7

12

5

22 23

M a y           2 0 2 5
Sunday Monday Thursday Friday SaturdayTuesday Wednesday

Parent University

26 27

Public Relations 
Committee Meeting

4:00 PM (Virtual).

28 30

NJSLA ELA Day 1 NJSLA ELA Day 2

NJSLA Math Day 1 NJSLA Math Day 2 NJSLA Math Day 3 NJSLA Science Day 1

Class Color
Day

Make Your
own Spring

Hat

Design Your
Own Spring

T-shirt

IRC4 Posting Window 
Opens

31

NJSLA Science Day 2

Mother’s Day
Celebration 1-3

Community Market
10-2

Teacher Appreciation 
Week

(5th-9th) School Nurse’s Day

Spring Concert
6-8PM

Chess Tournament
8:30District Closed

District Closed


