Forest Street Community School
Dr. Yancisca Loften Cooke, Principal
Mrs. Shannon Keogh, Assistant Principal











2025

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
May is Mental Health Awareness Month	ASIAN AMERICAN & PACIFIC ISLANDER HERITAGE MONTH		NJSLA ELA Day 1	School 2 Spirit Class Color Day NJSLA ELA Day 2	3
CINCO 5 DE MAYO NJSLA Math Day 1	NJSLA Math Day 2	Public Relations 7 Committee Meeting 4:00 PM (Virtual). School Nurse's Day NJSLA Math Day 3	Mother's Day Celebration 1-3 NJSLA Science Day 1	School Spirit Wear Mom's Favorite Color NJSLA Science Day 2	10
12	13	Bd. of Education Meeting 7:30PM 451 Lincoln Ave.	IRC4 Posting Window Opens	School Spirit Make Your own Spring Hat	17
Staff Meeting	Spring Concert 6-8PM	21	22	District Closed	24
District Closed	District Closed	LET THE GAMES BEGIN!		Own Spring T-shirt	10-2 Chess Tournament 8:30
	May is Mental Health Awareness Month Day 1 12 Staff Meeting 19	NJSLA Math Day 1 Staff Meeting 19 Spring Concert 6-8PM 20 District Closed District Closed District Closed	Public Relations 7 Committee Meeting 4:00 PM (Virtual). School Nurse's Day NJSLA Math Day 3 12 13 Bd. of Education Meeting 7:30PM 451 Lincoln Ave. Spring Concert 6-8PM 26 District Closed District Closed Public Relations 7 Committee Meeting 4:00 PM (Virtual). School Nurse's Day NJSLA Math Day 3 21 22 23 24 District Closed	NJSLA ELA Day1 Public Relations Committee Meeting 4:00 PM (Virtual). School Nurses's Day NJSLA Math Day 1 12 13 Bd. of Education Meeting 7:30PM 451 Lincoln Ave. Spring Concert 6-8PM Public Relations Committee Meeting 7:30PM August 19 Spring Concert 6-8PM Public Relations Committee Meeting 7:30PM NJSLA Science Day1 IRC4 Posting Window Opens 20 21 22 29 District Closed District Closed	NJSLA ELA Day 1 Public Relations Committee Meeting 4:00 PM (Virtual). School Nurse's Day NJSLA Science Day 1 12 13 14 15 15 16 Public Relations Committee Meeting 4:00 PM (Virtual). School Nurse's Day NJSLA Math Day 3 17 18 19 Spring Concert 6-8PM 19 Spring Concert 6-8PM 20 21 22 13 Spring Concert 6-8PM District Closed District Closed